
LB

PH
11

THE SILK ROADEl

55

94

HIBEL R
OAD

Weir

Posts

15

51

144.5m

148.4m

11a Police

FB

Station

Car Park

Allotment

Court
Cumberland

CR

POWNALL

CROWN ST

Post Office Depot

Hall

House

151.2m

Terrace

153.0m

Tunnel

146.9m

143.9m

149.0m

147.8m

152.4m

136.6m

136.2m

151.5m

140.5m

KING EDWARD ROAD

45.4m

Lodge

Brunswick

Gardens

140.6m

Works

Church

Jordangate

SL

Garage

Pavilion

Crown Mews

The George

Library

BEECH LANE

BROCK STREET

BRUNSWICK STREET

OLD HALL STREET

NORTHGATE AVENUE

TUNNICLIFFE STREET

SPRING GARDENS

BEECH BANK

FODEN STREET

NEW HALL STREET

POWNALL STREET

CUMBERLAND STREET

JUSTICE STREET

PEARLE STREET

KING EDWARD STREET

FOWLER STREET

STATION STREET

TCB

BRYNTON ROAD

COARE STREET

JORDANGATE

42
 to

 46

Sub Sta

Ward Bdy

Woodhill View

111

2

5

Multistorey Car Park

1

13

38

MIDDLEWOOD WAY
13-18

22

46

12
10

19

44

16

41

31

23

3

32

7

9

8

Def

Atlas House 1b

35

14

63

45

47

17

21

26

18

20

1a

100

33

Brunswick Hill

33a

102

49

98

3042

10
1

4

40

29

28

79

50

68

39

77

83

1 t
o 7

25

40B

19-24

24

61

72

73

78

59
65

57

27

79a

79b

Magistrates'

1 3 5

Stafford

81

Oak House

71

6

Primary House

36

43

76

37

54

88

Derby

56

Holly House

60

91

48

99

Hotel

Stables

Pear Tree House

Lomas MewsThe Stables

Kin
g E

dw
ard

The

1

32

LB

2221

13

11

Ward Bdy

19

11

36

18

1

8

17

8

Tunnel

24

PH

16

13

10

3

23

20

10

9

32

Car Park

21

2

21

43

11

19

43

18

27

12

6

Court

PEARLE STREET

4

12

47

49

3

22

26

63

18

2

55

9 33

51 House

2

1

35

2

14

13

House

11

1

28

SL

11

Ward Bdy

19

1

2

2

1

27

14

LB

37

8

11

50

2

13

3

16

44

21

31

15

House

16

7

22

42

3

152.4m

1

7

36

25

41

43

23

45

29

HIBEL ROAD

House

14

20

1

1

83

42

15

4

4

5

38

35

BROCK STREET

140.5m

11

47

13

12

20

Car Park

PH

2

1

41

19

21

2

2

3

1

12

45

CR

17

79

© Crown copyright and database rights 2016.
Ordnance Survey 100049045
¯ 0 8 16 24 324 Meters

Northside
Final LDO Boundary


